
Company Name Title Email Address
Adidas JJ Goodrich Apparel Developer jj.goodrich@adidas.com
Adidas Nathalia Yokoyama Apparel Developer nathaliayokoyama@gmail.com
AFTCO Shelly Ryan Director of Sourcing & Product Development shelly@aftco.com
Alo Yoga Gurvinder Malhotra Vice President - Global Raw Materials gurvinder.malhotra@aloyoga.com 

Alo Yoga Dylon Shepelsky Global Raw Materials Manager, Textile 
Innovation & Development

dylon.shepelsky@aloyoga.com

Aritzia Juli Grombacher Senior Associate, Fabric jgrombacher@aritzia.com
Brixton Liza Clifford Quality Assurance Manager lclifford@brixton.com
Brixton Sheila Lynch Sr Product Manager slynch@brixton.com
Carhartt Shiloh DeVore Global Quality Data AI Analyst sdevore@carhartt.com
Carhartt Rebecca Lamb Raw Material Analyst blamb@carhartt.com

Catalyst Brands Nicole Stemmler Senior Specialist - Fabric Research and 
Development

nstemmler@sparcgroup.com

Catalyst Brands Lucia Orce Assistant Fabric Manager Lvelasquezosorio@sparcgroup.com
Centric Brands Rebecca Lopez-Howes Design Director rlopezhowes@centricbrands.com
Centric Brands Hanna Reichel Director, Sustainability hreichel@centricbrands.com
Costco Anna Gordon QA annagordon@costco.com
Kudos Franco Andrade CX Manager franco@mykudos.com
Kudos Ilan Tagger Chief of Staff ilan@mykudos.com
Madewell Charlotte Noering Yarn Research and Development charlotte.noering@madewell.com
Panty Promise Jessica Krupa CEO & Founder info@pantypromise.com
Pottery Barn Lucia Herrera Senior Designer lherrera1@wsgc.com
Pottery Barn Angee Peix Senior Designer ahurst@wsgc.com
Pottery Barn Kailey Wachhorst Associate Designer kwachhorst@wsgc.com
Pottery Barn Gabriela Hernandez Assistant Designer ghernandez1@wsgc.com
Ralph Lauren Fanta Dukuray Fabric R&D Assistant Fanta.Dukuray@ralphlauren.com
Ralph Lauren Michele Nguyen Fabric R&D Associate Michele.Nguyen@ralphlauren.com
Under Armour Rob Hantske Sr. Director, Digital GTM and Sustainability rhantske@underarmour.com
Under Armour Catherine Kiser Director, Outdoor Product ckiser@underarmour.com
UNTUCKit Emily Deorsey Senior Designer emily.deorsey@untuckit.com
UNTUCKit Lamont Holland Senior Designer l.holland@untuckit.com
Victoria's Secret & Co. Meghan Erdman Dir. ESG Strategy merdman@victoria.com
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Victoria's Secret & Co. Emily Farshchi Traceability EFarshchi@victoria.com
Walmart Ahmed Khan Sr. Manager Quality Assurance ahmed.khan@walmart.com
Walmart Joe Schultz Senior Designer joseph.schultz0@walmart.com
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